Round 3 EVENT: 5th Somerset New Year Intermediate DATE: Sat 14th Jan 2023 TIME: 18:30
Rating
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Last update Ian George Wed 22nd Feb 2023 14:17. Reported by Ian George Wed 22nd Feb 2023

Date
2023-01-14 1335
2023-01-14 1598
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 1689
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 1777
2023-01-14 1714
2023-01-14 1638
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 0000
2023-01-14 0000

14:17. Verified By

White
Zhu, Pengxiao

Southall, Christopher M 0 - 1
0-1 Williams, Stephen
Y, - ¥ Lanzer, Robert A

Homer, Niall
Skalski, Sebastian
Rodger, Paul
Sibborn, Dale
Papier, Alan
Passariello, Andrea
Pinto, Phil B
Merchant, Thomas
Hibbitt, Arthur
Jones, Timothy M
O'Gorman, Brendan
Lawrence, Spencer
Marston, Alastair JD
Jones, Huw

Rogers, David R
Fursman, Lynne ]
Blencowe, Ian P
Wood, Sam

Wood, Matt

Vv Black
1-0 Walsh, Jordan
Isaac, Oliver T

1-0 Ludlow, Roy A

0-1 Robertson, Struan

Y - %2 Jones, Martin C
1-0 Rodger, Paul
Y - Y, Daly, Grant
0-1 Ackland, Peter
Y - Y Half Point Bye
Y - % Half Point Bye
Y - Y2 Half Point Bye
Y - Y2 Half Point Bye
Y - Y2 Half Point Bye
Y - Y2 Half Point Bye
Y - % Half Point Bye
Y - Y2 Half Point Bye
Y - % Half Point Bye
Y - Y2 Half Point Bye
Y, - %> Half Point Bye

Rating
0000
1733
0000
0000
1645
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



